10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Totalstallning Grupp E Cupen 2013 (Deltavling 9 av 9)

Delt: 1|Delt: 2|Delt: 3|Delt: 4|Delt; 5|Delt: 6|Delt: 7|Delt: 8|Delt: 9 Total
Mattias Ledin MK Kopparberg C Saab 9000
Jimmy Persson MK Kopparberg Grupp E 4 2 1 1 1 S 2 2 10 9
Mattias Engvall Skutskars MS B VW Golf IV
Tim Joons Skutskars MS Grupp E 1 3 2 8 2 3 3 3 10 14
Niklas Albinsson Fredriksbergs MK B VW
Kjell Hellgvist Fredriksbergs MK Grupp E Golf Mk 2 * 10 3 4 3 4 5 6 * 25
Jesper Samuelsson  Storfors MK A VW Golf Il
Jan Adolfsson Finnskoga MK Grupp E 3 20 20 2 20 20 1 5 3 34
Johan Gustavson Ludvika MS (€ VW Golf Il
Erik Gesteby Ludvika MS Grupp E 9 8 20 10 20 1 20 4 9 4 44
Erik Brodin Sandvikens MK C&B Opel Kadett
Rebecca Engvall Sandvikens MK Grupp E 10 10 20 6 4 10 10 20 10 50
Robin Svensson SMK Valdemarsvik B VW Golf Il
Roger Svensson SMK Valdemarsvik ~ Grupp E 20 20 10 10 10 10 8 7 6 51
Frida Axelsson Skillingaryds MK B VW Golf Il
Per Uddesson Sddra Sunnebos MK Grupp E 10 10 4 10 20 10 7 20 10 51
Mauritz Lindqvist MK Ramunder C Ford Escort
Tobias Steen Gotlands MF BK GruppE = RS 16V 10 9 20 10 9 10 5 53
Jorgen Joons Skutskars MS C VW Golf Il
Elin Trana Skutskars MS Grupp E 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 20 10 59
Linus Lundberg Mats  Sunnansjé MK C VW Golf MK 1
Witternstrém Ludvika MS Grupp E 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 26 20 60
Emelie Mattson Sandvikens MK Ungdom VW Golf Il
Hakan Mattson Sandvikens MK Grupp E 10 10 20 20 10 20 9 20 10 69
Linda Sjolin Flens MS C VW Golf MKIlI
Janne Larsson Flens MS Grupp E 20 20 10 10 10 20 20 20 10 80
Tobias Isaksson Laxa MK B VW Golf II
Per Hansson Laxad MK Grupp E 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 1 2 83
Jimmy Alfredssson SMK Orebro C Volvo 740 GL
Josefina Hellkvist Hallsbergs MK Grupp E 20 20 10 5 8 20 20 20 20 83
Martin Eliasson Skutskérs MS A Volvo 940
Joakim Renberg Skutskars MS Grupp E 2 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 83
Max Nensén Gnesta MK B VW Golf
Lucas Karlsson Gnesta MK Grupp E 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 4 1 85
Jari Liiten SMK Halsinge C Ford Escort
Magnus Andersson  SMK Halsinge Grupp E 10 10 20 20 5 20 20 20 20 85
Joel Lindberg MK Kopparberg © Volvo 944
Viktor Rosenborg MK Kopparberg Grupp E 20 26 20 20 10 20 9 20 8 87
Mikael Ottosson Teknis Motor clubb B Seat Ibiza 1,6
Sebastian Ottosson ~ Teknis Motor clubb ~ Grupp E 20 20 20 20 20 20 9 10 10 89
Tobias Lévgren MK Kopparberg © Saab 9000
Mikael Pettersson MK Kopparberg Grupp E 10 10 20 10 20 26 20 20 20 90
Conny Palm lisbo MK C Volvo 944
Rasmus Palm lisbo MK Grupp E 10 10 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 90
Johan Larsson Fredriksbergs MK © Saab 99
Lennart Larsson Fredriksbergs MK Grupp E 20 20 20 20 6 20 6 20 20 92
Patrik Pettersson Ydre MK B Opel Astra
Lars Nordh Ydre MK Grupp E 20 5 7 20 20 20 20 20 20 92
Carl Ryke Karlskrona AK B VW Golf
Joakim Amar Karlskrona AK Grupp E 20 26 5 26 20 8 20 20 20 93




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Ove Lindblom
Thomas Karlsson
Andreas Bohlin  Jan
Bohlin

Emil Overstrém  Jim
Hilmersson

Anders Wimark
Andreas Aleteg
Robin Saarinen
Olle Gertman
Simon Englund
Per Englund
Hanna Tolstrup
Susanne Tolstrup
Helene Gillgren
Robin Gillgren
Mats Adolfsson
Roger Andersson
Hakan Bauer
Marika Eng

Jennie Hartzell
Madelaine Lundin
Johannes Joons
Mikael Pettersson
Erika S6derman
Michelle S6derman
Jonatan Johanness
Anette Pettersson
Thorbjoérn Norman
Marielle Norman
Roger Andersson
Hugo Andersson
Robert Svensson
UIf Svensson

Ida Granegérd
Peter Granegérd
Henrik Palm
Joakim Palm
Johan Engberg
Leif-Goran Engberg
Nils Flygare
Ronnie Johansson
Owe Melin

Henrik Olofsson
Thobias Svensson
Henrik Hallberg
Stefan Ottosson
Sofie Adolfsson
Niklas Ledin

Sofia Carlzon

Mats Palmquvist
Fredrik Segerstrom

Grangarde RRC
Grangarde RRC
Sandvikens MK
Sandvikens MK
Munkfors MC
Karlstads MC Bil
Bollnds MK
Bollnds MK
Finnskoga MK
SMK Vingéker
Bollnds MK
Bollnds MK
Sddertélje KRC
Sddertélje KRC
Kils MK Bil

Kils MK Bil
Nassjo MK
Nassjo MK
Laxa MK

Laxa MK
Norrkdpings MK
Norrkdpings MK
Skutskars MS
Skutskars MS
Mora MK

Mora MK
Gullabo RC
Gullabo RC
Ludvika MS
Ludvika MS
Ludvika MS
Ludvika MS
SMK Soderhamn
SMK Soderhamn
SMK Hedemora
SMK Hedemora
lisbo MK

lisbo MK

SMK Gavle
SMK Gavle
SMK Hedemora
SMK Hedemora
Nassjo MK
Nassjo MK
SMK Hérby
SMK Hérby
Vetlanda RRc
Vetlanda RRC
MK Kopparberg
MK Kopparberg
Fagersta MK
Fagersta MK

B
Grupp E
©
Grupp E
C
Grupp E
B
Grupp E
B
Grupp E
Ungdom
Grupp E
Ungdom
Grupp E
©
Grupp E
A
Grupp E
©
Grupp E
C
Grupp E
©
Grupp E
C
Grupp E
Ungdom
Grupp E
C
Grupp E
©
Grupp E
Ungdom
Grupp E
Ungdom
Grupp E
Ungdom
Grupp E
B
Grupp E
A
Grupp E
B
Grupp E
A
Grupp E
A
Grupp E
A
Grupp E
A
Grupp E

Volvo 940
VW Golf 1,8l
VW-Golf
Opel Astra
VW Golf 2
VW Golf 1l
Renault Clio
Opel Corsa
VW Polo GTI
Volvo 940
VW Golf
VW Golf Il
Opel Calibra
VW Golf
Volvo 940
Honda Civik
VW Golf |
Ford Escort
Saab 99
VW Golf
VW Golf
VW Golf
VW Golf VI
VW Golf
Saab 9000

Opel Astra

20 4 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 94
20 6 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 96
20 7 20 9 20 20 20 20 20 96
6 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 96
20 10 20 7 20 20 20 20 20 97
8 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 98
20 20 20 10 20 9 20 20 99
20 20 20 10 20 20 9 20 20 99
20 9 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 99
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 10 100
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 10 100
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 10 100
10 20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 100
20 20 10 20 20 10 20 20 20 100
20 20 20 10 10 20 20 20 20 100
10 20 10 20 20 20 20 20 100
10 20 20 10 20 20 20 20 20 100
10 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 100
10 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 100
10 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 100
10 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 100
20 10 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 100
20 20 20 20 20 1 20 20 20 101
20 20 20 20 20 2 20 20 20 102
20 20 20 3 20 20 20 20 20 103
5 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 105




52

53
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Per Johansson
Ove Larsson
Johan Bengtsson
Robin Bayley-P
Gustav Tillgren
Peter Larsson
David Barfeld
Hakan Kron
David Roos
Ludvig Eriksson
Jerry Gustavsson
Mikael Karlsson
Ove Bjorklund
Per Téppers
Martin Jansson
Kenth Jansson
Kai Morten Myhre
Patrik Kndos

Dan Delin

Cecilia Tang Delinn
Jim Johansson
Emil Johansson
Esbjorn Falth
Maths Storm
Goran Bostrém
Stefan Johansson
Andreas Pettersson
Fredrik Karlsson
Tomas Warn

Lars Karlsson
Rickard Broberg
Alexander Broberg
Hakan Flod
Linnéa Flod
Magnus Wallman
Stefan Wallman
Jimmy Lind
Magnus Spéangedal
Kijell Skoog

Malin Ardryd
Mikael Lundin
Rolf Olson
Andreas Elfner
Lars Elfner

Julia Tilgard
Thomas Syrén
Par Johansson
Marcus Johansson
Erik Bergman

Per Andersson
Niclas Melin
Joakim Storm

Kinds MK

Kinds MK
Almhults MK
Almhults MK
Trelleborgs MK
Trelleborgs MK
Haninge MK
Malardarnas MK
Gnesta MK
Gnesta MK
Waxj6 MK
Waxj6 MK

MK Ratten

MK Ratten

Kils MK Bil

Kils MK Bil
Saffle MC
Améls MK
Karlstad MC Bil
Karlstad MC Bil
Skoévde MK
Skoévde MK
Katrineholms MK
Katrineholms MK
V Ostergétlands MK
V Ostergétlands MK
Kinda MK

SMK Valdemarsvik
Norrkdpings MK
Norrkdpings MK
Varmdo MK
Varmdo MK
SMK Nykdping
SMK Nykdping
Stockholms BK
Stockholms BK
Ostmarks MMF
Munkfors MC
Forshaga MC
Forshaga MC
Eskilstuna MK
Strangnas AMS
Granna MK
Granna MK
Ljungby MK
Ljungby MK
Gullabo RC
Gullabo RC
Skillingaryds MK
Skillingaryds MK
Nassjo MK
Nassjo MK

C
Grupp E
©
Grupp E
A
Grupp E
Ungdom
Grupp E
C
Grupp E
A
Grupp E
C
Grupp E
©
Grupp E
C
Grupp E
©
Grupp E
C
Grupp E
B
Grupp E
Ungdom
Grupp E
©
Grupp E
B
Grupp E
©
Grupp E
C
Grupp E
©
Grupp E
C
Grupp E
B
Grupp E
©
Grupp E
Ungdom
Grupp E
Ungdom
Grupp E
B
Grupp E
A
Grupp E
A
Grupp E

VW Golf Il
Volvo 240
VW Golf VI
Opel Corsa B
VW Golf Il
VW Golf 1l
Volvo 244
Volvo 242
VW Golf
VW Golf Il
Volvo
Opel Ascona B
VW Golf Il
Volvo 740
VW Golf Il
VW Golf II
VW Golf Il
Toyota Starlet
Volvo 940
Ford Escort
Saab 99
VW Golf
VW Golf Il
VW Golf
VW Golf

Saab

20 20 20 20 20 6 20 20 20 106
20 20 6 20 20 20 20 20 20 106
20 20 20 20 20 7 20 20 20 107
20 20 20 20 7 20 20 20 20 107
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 8 20 108
20 20 8 20 20 20 20 20 20 108
20 20 20 20 20 20 9 20 20 109
20 20 20 20 20 20 9 20 20 109
20 20 20 20 20 20 9 20 20 109
20 20 20 20 20 20 9 20 20 109
20 20 20 20 20 9 20 20 20 109
20 20 20 20 9 20 20 20 20 109
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 110
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 110
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 20 110
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 20 110
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 20 110
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 20 110
20 20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 110
20 20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 110
20 20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 110
20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 110
20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 110
20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 110
20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 110
20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 110




78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

Jimmie Cederqvist
Carl Eriksson
Kjell Svensson
Anne Wiesemann
Erik Johansson
Thorbjorn Fagerlind
Einar Fors

Hakan Bercic
Markus Jarl
Marcus Sahlberg
Andréas Pettersson
Conny Mattsson
Jonas Bergsander
Joacim Wigertsson
Per Mohlin

Peter Olsson
Jesper Larsson
Mikael Holmgren
Ola Schén

Johan Widerberg
Isa Kolmback

Jan Kolmbéck
Linnéa Flod
Hakan Flod
Hakan Luks

Petra Luks

Peter Rydholm
Urban Risberg
Emil Karlsson
Bengt Lank
Mikael Nyman
Mats Hedborg
Mats Bromark
Urban Karlsson
Daniel Rojsel
Christer Steen
Tobias Andersson
Cecilia von Hebel
Jan-Erik Eriksson
Erik Karjula

Frida Selin

Stefan Selin
Tomas Asberg
Eva Eriksson
Anders Bohjort
Rolf Wallberg
Fredrik Basth

jani Rantala
Jonny Nordin
Caroline Umapala
Henrik Svensson
Elin Trana

Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Ryds MK

Ryds MK
Falkopings MK
Falkopings MK
SMK Horby
SMK Horby
Norrahammars MK
Norrahammars MK
Vimmerbys MK
Vimmerbys MK
Kullings MS
Kullings MS
Toarps MK
Toarps MK
Kristianstads MK
Kristianstads MK
Tommelilla MK
Tommelilla MK
Taxinge MK
Taxinge MK
SMK Nykdping
SMK Nykdping
Eskilstuna MK
Eskilstuna MK
Eskilstuna MK
Eskilstuna MK
SMK Eda
Fagersta MK

MK Kopparberg
Fredriksbergs MK
Films MK

Films MK

SMK Dala Falun
Svardsjé MK
Nora MK

Nora MK
Ludvika MS
Ludvika MS
SMK Sundsvall SMK
Sundsvall
Gestrike RT
Gestrike RT
Sandvikens MK
Sandvikens MK
SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge
Osthammars MK
Sigtuna R
Skutskars MS
Skutskars MS

C
Grupp E
©
Grupp E
C
Grupp E
©
Grupp E
C
Grupp E
©
Grupp E
C
Grupp E
©
Grupp E
C
Grupp E
©
Grupp E
Ungdom
Grupp E
©
Grupp E
C
Grupp E
©
Grupp E
C
Grupp E
B
Grupp E
A
Grupp E
Ungdom
Grupp E
C
Grupp E
A
Grupp E
Ungdom
Grupp E
C
Grupp E
©
Grupp E
C
Grupp E
©
Grupp E
C
Grupp E

Volvo
BMW 316
Comp
VW Golf
VW Golf
Volvo 740
VW Golf MK I
Volvo
Ford
VW
MB 180 C
Saab 99
VW Golf Il
Saab 99
Mazda 323
VW Golf
Opel Ascona A
VW Golf GT
VW Golf
Volvo 244
Saab 99
VW Golf
Opel Astra
Opel Ascona B
VW Golf II
VW Golf Il

VW Golf

20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 110
20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 110
20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 110
20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 110
20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 110
20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 110
20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 110
20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 110
20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 110
20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 110
20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 20 110
20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 20 110
20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 20 110
20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 20 110
20 20 20 10 20 20 20 20 20 110
20 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 110
20 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 110
20 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 110
20 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 110
10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 110
10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 110
10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 110
10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 110
10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 110
10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 110
10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 110




104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

Jonas Edlund
Sara Stromberg
Jocke Halvarsson
AnnSofie Wikstrom
Gert Bengtsson
Ida Ragnarsson
Lars Elfver

Sofie Elfver
Mattias Lindkvist
Emil lvarsson
Keith Wennberg
Emelie Mortensen
Kim Soderstedt
Alexander Alexon
Jonas Soderholm
Krister Svensson
Jane Wdllecke
Niklas Ericksson
Jonas Andersson
Markus Hansson
Marcus Johansson
Per Bondesson

lisho MK

lisho MK
Ljusdals MS
Ljusdals MS
Ryds MK

Ryds MK
Granna MK
Granna MK
Oskarshamns rrc
Oskarshamns rrc
Skillingaryds MK
Skillingaryds MK
Skillingaryds MK
Skillingaryds MK
Simrishamns MK
Simrishamns MK
Nybro AC

Ntbro AC
Gullabo RC
Gullabo RC
Gullabo RC
Gullabo RC

Grupp E
Grupp E
Grupp E
Grupp E
Grupp E
Grupp E
Grupp E
Grupp E
Grupp E
Grupp E

Grupp E

Opel Ascona
Opel Kadett
MB 190
VW Golf
Opel Astra
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
VW Golf
Saab 99

VW Golf

10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 110
10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 110
20 20 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 110
20 20 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 110
20 20 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 110
20 20 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 110
20 20 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 110
20 20 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 110
20 20 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 110
20 20 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 110
20 20 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 110

Poéng per klass och

deltagare
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